
MBTA Union Dues Structure 
2024-2025

Category 1
For full-time educators or those faculty
whose teaching assignment is more than 60%
of a normal assignment, except for those
certificated personnel on hourly pay (ex: at
the Adult School) or on the preschool salary
schedule. 

Category 2
For those faculty whose teaching assignment
is part-time (under 50%) and those who are
on the MPUSD preschool salary schedule. 

Category 3
For those faculty whose teaching assignment
is 25% or less and faculty on an unpaid leave
of absence. 

Category 4
For those faculty whose teaching assignment
is hourly (ex: the Monterey Adult School).

NEA Dues
CTA Dues
LEA Dues

NEA Dues
CTA Dues
LEA Dues

NEA Dues
CTA Dues
LEA Dues

NEA Dues
CTA Dues
LEA Dues

$ 816.00
$ 213.00
$ 326.00

$ 418.00
$ 118.00
$ 163.00

$ 219.00
$ 70.75
$ 83.50

$ 99.60
$ 70.75
$ 83.50


