

MBTA Union Dues Structure 2024-2025

Category 1

For full-time educators or those faculty
whose teaching assignment is more than 60%
of a normal assignment, except for those
certificated personnel on hourly pay (ex: at
the Adult School) or on the preschool salary
schedule.

NEA Dues	\$ 816.00
CTA Dues	\$ 213.00
LEA Dues	\$ 326.00

Category 2

For those faculty whose teaching assignment	NEA Dues	\$ 418.00
is part-time (under 50%) and those who are	CTA Dues	\$118.00
on the MPUSD preschool salary schedule.	LEA Dues	\$163.00

Category 3

For those foculty, whose too ching conignment	NEA Dues	\$ 219.00
For those faculty whose teaching assignment is 25% or less and faculty on an unpaid leave	CTA Dues	\$ 70.75
	LEA Dues	\$ 83.50

Category 4

For those faculty whose teaching assignment is hourly (ex: the Monterey Adult School).	NEA Dues	\$ 99.60
	CTA Dues	\$ 70.75
	LEA Dues	\$ 83.50